TUESDAY POSITION NIGHT 6/7/16

Rack N Roll vs. Poe’s Aces
At VFW Post 857

Abel’s Team vs. Met-Pro Inc.
At Mitchell’s

4 Balls and a Rack vs. Super High Hoes
At Sports & Spirits

Chalk Em Up vs. Pool & Party
At Hi Ho

Tuesday League - 6/7/2016 (Week 6) www.league-central.com

Rankings Total Last Match
Place| TN# Team Name |Won Lost Win % GW |GP Pts. HPts Won Lost GW Pts. HPts
1 38347 |Poe's Aces 29 6/82.86% | 6890|799 799 7 0| 15/171| 171
2 38346 |Rack N Roll 20| 15|57.14% 53/90|726| 732 4 3| 10|144| 144
3 38348 |Met-Pro Inc. 18| 17/51.43%| 48|90|706| 712 3 4| 8/133| 139
4 38350 |Abel's Team 16| 19|45.71%| 46|90|686| 704 0 7 3| 95| 113
5 38349 |Super High Hoes 16| 19/45.71%| 38|90|627| 705 3 4/ 9/135| 135
6 38351 |4 Balls and a Rack| 14| 21/40.00% | 40|/90|652| 694 2 5/ 8/131| 131
7 38353 |Pool and Party 14| 21/40.00% | 33|90|605| 725 5 2| 10|144| 156
8 38352 |Chalk Em Up 13| 22|37.14%| 34|90|633| 693 4 3| 9/132| 138



Season High
Gerardot, Phil *
Chavira, Vincent
Brown, Tim
Hansen, Dennis
Strack, Cole
Chavira, Abel
Birkhold, Cole
McLaughlin, Tim
Muench, Art
Stovall, Aaron
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Season High
Gerardot, Phil *
Chavira, Vincent
McLaughlin, Tim
Strack, Cole
Chavira, Abel
Muench, Art
Brown, Tim
Hansen, Dennis
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Birkhold, Cole
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Season High

1 |Gerardot, Phil *
2 |Hansen, Dennis
3 |Heimann, Steve
4 |Brown, Tim

GW - Games Won

Power Avg**
5.10
1.93
1.83
1.37
1.27
1.00
0.92
0.90
0.63
0.07

Wins
27
21
19
18
18
16
16
16
15
15

Win-Zips
3

1
1
1

Season High
Gerardot, Phil *
Chavira, Vincent
Strack, Cole
McLaughlin, Tim
Muench, Art
Chavira, Abel
Stovall, Aaron
Rose, Lee
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Hansen, Dennis

Season High

Chavira, Vincent
Gerardot, Phil *
Brown, Tim
Heimann, Steve
Hoag, Jerry
Strack, Cole
McLaughlin, Tim
DeFord, Byron
Chavira, Abel
Birkhold, Cole
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Season High

1 |Gerardot, Phil *
2 |Heimann, Steve
3 |Hansen, Dennis

GP - Games Played

** - Player must have played at least 75.0% of games possible.

Points
289
261
245
241
238
238
227
226
222
220

Consecutive Wins
13

12%*

9

9*

7

6

6

5*

RO

Season High
Gerardot, Phil *
Chavira, Vincent
Brown, Tim
Birkhold, Cole
Strack, Cole
Hansen, Dennis
McLaughlin, Tim
Muench, Art
Chavira, Abel
Stovall, Aaron
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Season High
1 |Gerardot, Phil *

2 |Chavira, Vincent
3 |Brown, Tim

4 |Heimann, Steve
Season High

1 |Stovall, Aaron
2 |Savieo, Maryann
3 |Gerardot, Phil *

* - Current Streak

Avg**
9.63
8.70
8.33
8.25
8.17
8.15
8.03
7.93
7.93
7.57

Sweeps
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GB on Break



